Position Other Positions Held
District Fiscal Analyst

Chief Accountant

District Fiscal Services Assistant
District Fiscal Services Asst.
Senior Accountant I
Accountant

Accountant

Lead Accountant

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Secretary I

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accountant

Account Clerk Il

K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Total Wages

$117,470

$110,344

$89,871

$74,275

$70,476

$68,290

$61,093

$55,051

$54,262

$51,783

$49,742

$49,243

$45,853

$43,343

$42,199

$40,373

$37.369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,465

$32,484

$29,524

$27,233

$23,194

$25,916

$25,280

$24,535

$24,274

$24,052

$23,613

$23,535

$23,036

$22,689

$22,641

$22,252

$21,800



District Fiscal Analyst

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

Internal Business
Services

$34,605

$25,197

$20,601

$18,714

$10,915

$12,943

$12,734

$9,092



