Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Fiscal Analyst		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$117,470	\$33,465
Chief Accountant		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$110,344	\$32,484
District Fiscal Services Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$89,871	\$29,524
District Fiscal Services Asst.		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$74,275	\$27,233
Senior Accountant II		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$70,476	\$23,194
Accountant		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$68,290	\$25,916
Accountant		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$61,093	\$25,280
Lead Accountant		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$55,051	\$24,535
Account Clerk III		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$54,262	\$24,274
Account Clerk III		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$51,783	\$24,052
Account Clerk III		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$49,742	\$23,613
Account Clerk III		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$49,243	\$23,535
Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$45,853	\$23,036
Account Clerk III		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$43,343	\$22,689
Account Clerk II		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$42,199	\$22,641
Accountant		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$40,373	\$22,252
Account Clerk II		Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$37,369	\$21,800

District Fiscal Analyst	Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$34,605	\$10,915
Account Clerk II	Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$25,197	\$12,943
Account Clerk II	Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$20,601	\$12,734
Account Clerk II	Kern County Office of Education	Internal Business Services	\$18,714	\$9,092